Sacramento City Unified School District

OVERNIGHT SLEEPING ARRANGEMENTS

School Site:

Teacher:

Date: / /

Destination:

Chaperone Responsible:

Chaperone Responsible:

Chaperone Responsible:

Room / Cabin #:

Room / Cabin #:

Room / Cabin #:

Students:

Students:

Students:

1.
2.
3
4.
5
6

1
2
3
4.
5
6

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Chaperone Responsible:

Chaperone Responsible:

Chaperone Responsible:

Room / Cabin #:

Room / Cabin #:

Room / Cabin #:

Students: Students: Students:
1. 1. 1
2. 2. 2
3 3. 3
4. 4. 4.
5 5. 5
6 6. 6

*Mandatory: FEMALE chaperones for girls and MALE chaperones for boys. This roster page must
indicate FEMALE and MALE assignment. Chaperones are not allowed to sleep in the same room as

students.
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